
Lorie Strother for City Council 
(CC-24-00417)

Reporting Period: 10/01/2024 Through: 10/24/2024
Page:                          

Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

VanName, Sharon  
2116 Belvue Rd 
Waynesboro, VA 22980

1.none 
2.retired 
3.none

10/06/2024 $30.00 $320.00

Total This Period $30.00

1 of 9



Lorie Strother for City Council 
(CC-24-00417)

Reporting Period: 10/01/2024 Through: 10/24/2024
Page:                          

No Schedule B results to display.
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No Schedule C results to display.
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Good Party LLC 
N/A 
Los Angeles, CA 90210

goodparty.org (Campaign tools) subscription Lorie 
Strother 10/01/2024 $10.00

tractor supply 
301 Lew Dewitt Blvd 
Waynesboro, VA 22980

sign posts and zip ties for campaign signs Lorie 
Strother 10/04/2024 $69.38

faded Poppy 
1461 E. Main St 
Suite #1 
Waynesboro, VA 22980

Rental fee for fundraising event Lorie 
Strother 10/06/2024 $1.00

NAACP 
4805 Mt. Hope Drive 
Baltimore, MD 21215

NAACP membership Lorie 
Strother 10/10/2024 $30.00

Lowe&#39;s 
801 Lew Dewitt Blvd 
Waynesboro, VA 22980

Post driver for posts (campaign signs) Lorie 
Strother 10/15/2024 $42.10

Levine, Stephen  
1601 Bentivar Farm Rd 
Charlottesville, VA 22911

Fee to performer during campaign fundraiser Lorie 
Strother 10/18/2024 $100.00

Happ Coffee 
1010 E Main St Suite 101 
Waynesboro, VA 22980

meeting with community members Lorie 
Strother 10/19/2024 $12.91

tractor supply 
301 Lew Dewitt Blvd 
Waynesboro, VA 22980

sign posts supplies needed for last of campaign signes Lorie 
Strother 10/23/2024 $22.28

United States Postal Office 
200 S. Wayne Ave. 
Waynesboro, VA 22980

Postage stamps for campaign materials Lorie 
Strother 10/24/2024 $56.00

Total This Period $343.67
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Schedule F: Debts remaining Unpaid as of this 
Report 
 
Name and Address of Creditor

Pupose of Obligation Date Debt 
Incurred

Amount 
Remaining 
Unpaid

Strother, Lorie  
1301 B. Street 
Waynesboro, VA 22980

Last payment to JS Designs for campaign marketing 09/27/2024 $250.00

Strother, Lorie  
1301 B. Street 
Waynesboro, VA 22980

PXI payment for signs- remaining balance of 174.52 paid 
by Lorie (candidate) out of her own money. 10/01/2024 $174.52

Total This Period $424.52
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 1 $30.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 9 $268.65

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 10 $298.65

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $343.67

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $343.67

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $104.90

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $298.65

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $298.65

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $403.55

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$343.67

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $343.67

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $59.88

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $424.52

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $0.00

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $1,958.58

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $298.65

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $2,257.23

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $2,257.23

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $1,853.68

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$343.67

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $2,197.35

29. Ending Balance $59.88
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